Project
Catalog Number
Type
PRS-J-11
Round Non-Tapered
Steel Pole
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            	   	                    OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
PRSJ-11rev: 07112024
HOUSING
-  11 Gauge steel
-  Anchor bolts included
-  Handhole standard with grounding provision located inside
-	 2” x 4” Handhole standard on 4.0” base
-	 3” x 5” Handhole standard on 4.5” and 5.0” bases
-  Standard finish is polyester thermosetting porder coat in multiple finishes options
CATALOG #	        Height	  Finish	                   Mounting                   Base
PRS-J-11		  10	 BK (Black)	                      OT (Open Top)                       40 (4.0”)
		  11	 BZ (Bronze)	                      PL (Pole Cap)                        45 (4.5”)
		  12	 NA (Natural Aluminum)                20T (23/8” OD Tenon)              50 (5.0”)
		  13	 DN (Dark Natural Aluminum)       30T (27/8” OD Tenon)
		  14	 GY (Gray)	                      35T (31/2” OD Tenon)
		  15	 GN (Green)	                      40T (4” OD x 6” Tenon)
		  16	 WH (White)
		  17
		  18
		  19
		  20
		  21
		  22
		  23
		  24
		  25
Options
EHH	 -   Extra Handhole
THC	 -   Threaded Coupling
TNP	 -   Threaded Nipple
VDI	 -   Vibration Damper Internal
BCV	 -   Base Cover
NCV	 -   Nut Covers
LAB	 -   Less Anchor Bolts
EPL	 -   Embedded Pole EPA Information on 2nd Page
Pole Info. EPA
Height Base 80 MPH (ft.2) 90 MPH (ft.2) 100 MPH (ft.2)
10’
4.00” 31 24 19
4.50” 40 31 25
5.00” 51 40 32
11’
4.00” 28 23 19
4.50” 34 27 21
5.00” 43 33 27
12’
4.00” 28 23 19
4.50” 34 27 21
5.00” 43 33 27
13’
4.00” 23 19 15
4.50” 28 22 17
5.00” 36 28 22
14’
4.00” 23 19 15
4.50” 28 22 17
5.00” 36 28 22
15’
4.00” 18 14 11
4.50” 26 20 16
5.00” 33 26 20
16’
4.00” 16 13 10
4.50” 24 18 14
5.00” 31 24 19
17’
4.00” 13 10 8
4.50” 21 16 12
5.00” 27 21 16
18’
4.00” 13 10 8
4.50” 21 16 12
5.00” 27 21 16
19’
4.00” 11 8 6
4.50” 15 12 9
5.00” 20 16 12
20’
4.00” 11 8 6
4.50” 15 12 9
5.00” 20 16 12
21’
4.00” 7 5 3
4.50” 13 10 7
5.00” 17 13 10
22’
4.00” 7 5 3
4.50” 13 10 7
5.00” 17 13 10
23’
4.00” 7 5 3
4.50” 10 8 6
5.00” 14 11 8
24’
4.00” 7 5 3
4.50” 10 8 6
5.00” 14 11 8
25’
4.00” 7 5 3
4.50” 10 7 5
5.00” 13 10 7